SINDY BOVEDA SPACKMAN

WRITER/STORY EDITOR/PRODUCER

TELEVISION

JUNIPERO DRIVE, Development

SUPER AMAZING PRINCESS HEROES, Development
UNANNOUNED PRESCHOOL PROJECT, Development
UNANNOUNED PRESCHOOL PROJECT, Development
TAB TIME, Writer

PRINCESSES WEAR PANTS, Story Editor
UNTITLED LATINX PROJECT, In Development
HENRIYETI, In Development

RYAN’S MYSTERY PLAYDATE, Emmy-nominated
Creative Producer/Story Editor

GABBY’S DOLLHOUSE, Freelance Writer
CARA’S ON THE CASE, In Development
CURIOUS GEORGE, Freelance Writer
CHICKEN SQUAD, Freelance Writer

SUPER MONSTER PETS, Development

DO, RE & MI!, Freelance Writer

CAPTAIN UNDERPANTS, Staff Writer
MERKITTIES, In Development

HERO ELEMENTARY, Freelance Writer
VAMPIRINA, Freelance Writer

NORMAN PICKLESTRIPES, Freelance Writer
HOCUS POCUS PETS, Creator/In Development
MECHA BUILDERS, Development/Writer
LOVE MONSTER, Development/Writer

TEEN BITCH, Pilot Script Polish

GABRIELA’S GLOBE, Development

TEAM BIOBOOST, Creator/Development

BITZ & BOB, Head Writer

POLLY POCKET, Freelance Writer
MUTT&STUFF, Staff Writer

ENCHANTIMALS, Writer

TREEHOUSE DETECTIVES, Writer

NINA’S WORLD, Freelance Writer

THE 7D, Staff Writer

SUNNY DAY, Freelance Writer

RUSTY RIVETS, Freelance Writer

SHIMMER & SHINE, Head Writer/Producer
GET BLAKE, Freelance Writer

PETER RABBIT, Freelance Writer

FAIRLY ODDPARENTS, Staff Writer

ROBOT & MONSTER, Staff Writer

PLANET SHEEN, Freelance Writer

cell 818-813-1878 - sindyboveda@yahoo.com
CONTACT: Sue Giordano, Hudson Agency - 914-737-1475

GAUMONT

WISE ENTERTAINMENT/CAA
CARTOON NETWORK
ODDBOT/NETFLIX

KIDS AT PLAY/YOUTUBE
ATOMIC CARTOONS/NETFLIX

DISNEY XD

SESAME/HBO MAX

POCKET.WATCH/NICK JR
DREAMWORKS TV

FLICKERPIX ANIMATIONS
UNIVERSAL ANIMATION/HULU
WILD CANARY/DISNEY JR

NETFLIX

AMAZON/GAUMONT
DREAMWORKS TV
JIM HENSON CO.

PBS
DISNEY JR

UNIVERSAL KIDS

JIM HENSON CO.
SESAME WORKSHOP
FREMANTLE/CBEEBIES

MITU

JIM HENSON CO.
SESAME WORKSHOP
FREMANTLE/CBEEBIES
DHX MEDIA/MATTEL
KROFFT/NICKJR

MATTEL

SABAN/NETFLIX

SPROUT
DISNEY XD
SILVERGATE
SPINMASTER
NICK JR

NICK/MARATHON
NICK JR/SILVERGATE
NICKELODEON
NICKELODEON
NICKELODEON

2021-2022
2021-2022
2022

2022

2022
2020-2022
2020-2022
2017-2022

2019-2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2017-2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017
2017
2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016
2016
2016
2015-2016
2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2013-2014
2013
2013
2012-2013
2010-2012
2008-2010

* sue@hudsonagency.net



