## **SINDY BOVEDA SPACKMAN**

## WRITER/STORY EDITOR/PRODUCER

## **TELEVISION**

JUNIPERO DRIVE, Development	GAUMONT	2021-2022
SUPER AMAZING PRINCESS HEROES, Development	WISE ENTERTAINMENT/CAA	2021-2022
UNANNOUNED PRESCHOOL PROJECT, Development	CARTOON NETWORK	2022
UNANNOUNED PRESCHOOL PROJECT, Development	ODDBOT/NETFLIX	2022
TAB TIME, Writer	KIDS AT PLAY/YOUTUBE	2022
PRINCESSES WEAR PANTS, Story Editor	ATOMIC CARTOONS/NETFLIX	2020-2022
UNTITLED LATINX PROJECT, In Development	DISNEY XD	2020-2022
HENRIYETI, In Development	SESAME/HBO MAX	2017-2022
RYAN'S MYSTERY PLAYDATE, Emmy-nominated		
Creative Producer/Story Editor	POCKET.WATCH/NICK JR	2019-2020
GABBY'S DOLLHOUSE, Freelance Writer	DREAMWORKS TV	2020
CARA'S ON THE CASE, In Development	FLICKERPIX ANIMATIONS	2019
CURIOUS GEORGE, Freelance Writer	UNIVERSAL ANIMATION/HULU	2019
CHICKEN SQUAD, Freelance Writer	WILD CANARY/DISNEY JR	2019
SUPER MONSTER PETS, Development	NETFLIX	2018-2019
DO, RE & MI!, Freelance Writer	AMAZON/GAUMONT	2018-2019
CAPTAIN UNDERPANTS, Staff Writer	DREAMWORKS TV	2017-2018
MERKITTIES, In Development	JIM HENSON CO.	2018
HERO ELEMENTARY, Freelance Writer	PBS	2018
VAMPIRINA, Freelance Writer	DISNEY JR	2018
NORMAN PICKLESTRIPES, Freelance Writer	UNIVERSAL KIDS	2018
HOCUS POCUS PETS, Creator/In Development	JIM HENSON CO.	2017-2018
MECHA BUILDERS, Development/Writer	SESAME WORKSHOP	2017-2018
LOVE MONSTER, Development/Writer	FREMANTLE/CBEEBIES	2017
TEEN BITCH, Pilot Script Polish	MITU	2017
GABRIELA'S GLOBE, Development	JIM HENSON CO.	2017
TEAM BIOBOOST, Creator/Development	SESAME WORKSHOP	2016-2017
BITZ & BOB, Head Writer	FREMANTLE/CBEEBIES	2016-2017
POLLY POCKET, Freelance Writer	DHX MEDIA/MATTEL	2016-2017
MUTT&STUFF, Staff Writer	KROFFT/NICK JR	2016
ENCHANTIMALS, Writer	MATTEL	2016
TREEHOUSE DETECTIVES, Writer	SABAN/NETFLIX	2016
NINA'S WORLD, Freelance Writer	SPROUT	2015-2016
THE 7D, Staff Writer	DISNEY XD	2015
SUNNY DAY, Freelance Writer	SILVERGATE	2014-2015
RUSTY RIVETS, Freelance Writer	SPINMASTER	2014-2015
SHIMMER & SHINE, Head Writer/Producer	NICK JR	2013-2014
GET BLAKE, Freelance Writer	NICK/MARATHON	2013
PETER RABBIT, Freelance Writer	NICK JR/SILVERGATE	2013
FAIRLY ODDPARENTS, Staff Writer	NICKELODEON	2012-2013
ROBOT & MONSTER, Staff Writer	NICKELODEON	2010-2012
PLANET SHEEN, Freelance Writer	NICKELODEON	2008-2010